Little Falls
Boys Varsity Football
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Bryan Shepardson, Head Coach
Wayne Rodger, Asst Coach
Tom Reid, Asst Coach

Mike Liscio, Asst Coach

Scott Chrisman, Asst Coach

Jim Dooley, Asst Coach

Kyle Sylstra, Asst Coach

Players (23)

NAME GRADE POSITION
Derek Barnes 12 OL/DL
Connor Baylor 12 OL/DL
AJ Blowers 12 OL/DL
Daunte Delgado 12 OL/DL
Xavier Dunn 12 WR/DB
Zachary Fallis 12 WR/DB
Caiden Fazekas 12 WR/DB
Gabiriel Filippi 12 WR/LB
Noah Foster 12 OL/DL
Logan Frederick 12 WR/DB
Tanner Jaquay 12 OL/DL
Brayton Langdon 12 WR/DB
Braden McCumber 12 RB/LB
Dylan Mullen 12 OL/DL
Samuel Phillips 11 WR/DB
Chase Regan 12 WR/DE
Andrew Richardson 12 WR/DB
Ayden Rosscup 12 OL/DL
Mason Rowley 12 RB/DB
Taiquan Scott 11 OL/DL
John Shepardson 12 OL/DL
Rikki Smith 12 QB/DB
Andrew Worden 12 OL/DL

HEIGHT

6'3
6
5'8
511
57
510
5'8
5'8
510
6'4
6'4
6'3
5'6
6'1
5'9
6'1
5'9
5'9
5'9
5'9
510
510
6'1

Athletics Director: Adam Jodway
Assistant: BrA” Baylor

1 High School Rd
Little Falls, NY, 13365
(315) 823-1167
www.lfcsd.org

WEIGHT NUMBER
235 77
175 62
190 54
220 78
135 13
145 33
135 24
145 87
155 23
195 1
215 70
165 10
135 44
205 61
135 6
180 25
155 21
190 57
165 26
220 74
195 76
175 12

200 65
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